1
Product overview
Power Quality and Energy Measurement
Electronic measuring and monitoring relays
2
3
Universal measuring devices and measuring relays to
monitor electrical installations

Kommunikation Modbus RTU, BACnet MS/TP, DNP Modbus RTU & TCP Modbus RTU & TCP
7
Ordering information
Digital inputs/outputs Nominal system voltage
Interface
Current input Type Art. No.
RS-485 Ethernet
4/2
3(N) AC 230/400 V
3(N) AC 400/690 V 1) – 5 A 2)
PEM353 B93100355
PEM353-P B93100354
PEM353-N B93100353
6/3
3(N) AC 230/400 V
5 A PEM575 B93100575
1 A PEM575-251 B93100576
 3(N) AC 69/120 V
5 A PEM575-155 B93100579
1 A PEM575-151 B93100580
8/3 3(N) AC 100…690 V 1/5 A PEM735 B93100735
1)	 TN and TT systems
2)	 �Note: In principle, measuring current transformers can also be operated with 1 A secondary current on measuring devices with 5 A current input.
In this case, the accuracy class is expected to be reduced by one class (e.g. 0.5 to 1).
8

250 3FS5 1 WLS2501 KL.3FS5 KBR32 B98086049
500 3FS5 1 WLS5001 KL.1FS5 KBR32 B98086050
Ordering information
Description Type Art. No.
Energy meter 1Ph/32 A MID Modbus RTU ALD1 B93101005
Energy meter 3Ph/65 A MID Modbus RTU ALE3 B93101006
Energy meter 3Ph/6 A MID Modbus RTU AWD3 B93101007
S0 pulse counter (four-fold) with Modbus RTU PCD7 B93101008
Sealable cover for ALD1 (two per counter)           – B93101009
Sealable cover for ALE3/AWD3 (four per counter) – B93101010
9
COMTRAXX® CP700
Application Condition Monitoring/Gateway
Fu

11 12 14
2221 24
Ordering information
Accessories
Description Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per device) B98060008
Nominal system voltage 1) Un Supply voltage 1) US Type
Art. No.
Screw-type terminal Push-wire terminal
AC 16…72 V/ DC 9.6…94 V AC 16…72 V, 15…460 Hz/DC 9.6…94 V VME420-D-1 B93010001 B73010001
AC/DC 70…300 V AC 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz/DC 70…300 V VME420-D-2 B93010002 B73010002
AC 9.6…150 V, 15…460 Hz/DC 9.6…150 V Un VME421H-D-1 B93010003 B73010003
AC 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz/DC 70…300 V Un VME421H-D-2 B93010004 B73010004
1) Absolute values
14
LINETRAXX® VMD420 LINETRAXX® VMD421H
M

11 12 14
2221 24
Ordering information
Accessories
Description Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per device) B98060008
Nominal system voltage1) Un Supply voltage 1) US Type
Art. No.
Screw-type terminal Push-wire terminal
3(N)AC 0…500/288 V
AC 16…72 V/DC 9.6…94 V, 15…460 Hz VMD420-D-1 B93010005 B73010005
AC/DC 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz VMD420-D-2 B93010006 B73010006
3(N)AC 70…500 V, 15…460 Hz Un VMD421H-D-3 B93010007 B73010007
1) Absolute values
16
LINETRAXX® VMD423 LINETRAXX® VMD423H LINETRAXX® VMD460-NA
M
ain
s
vo

mains decoupling of power generation systems
17
Ordering information
Accessories
Description Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per device) B98060008
Supply voltage 1) US Response value Type
Art. No.
Screw-type terminal Push-wire terminal
AC 16…72 V, 15…460 Hz/DC 9.6…94 V AC 10…500 V VMD423-D-1 B93010020 B73010020
AC 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz/DC 70…300 V AC 10…500 V VMD423-D-2 B93010021 B73010021
Un AC 70…500 V VMD423H-D-3 B93010022 B73010022
AC/DC 100…240 V AC 400/230 V VMD460-NA-D-2 B93010045 –
1) Absolute values
Typical applications VMD423(H)
■■ �Monitoring of automatic switching points between private
electricity generation power system in parallel operation
with the public low voltage grid
■■ �Applications according to DIN V VDE V 0126-1-1
(VDE V 0126-1-1): 2006-02, C 10/11, EN 50438:2007
■■ �Universally applicable for photovoltaic systems, CHPs
(Combined Heat and Power plants), wind power and hydro
power plants
Typical applications VMD460-NA
■■ Central NS protection (VDE-AR-N 4105)
■■ Protective disconnection (VDE-AR-N 4110, BDEW)
■■ Interface Protection (IP) (Engineering Recommendations;
EREC G99, G59, G83, G59)
■■ Protezione di interfaccia (CEI 0-21)
■■ Automatic disconnection device between a generating
plant parallel to the network and the public network
■■ Universal for generating plants for safe network decoupling
18
The multifunctional voltage monitoring relay VMD461 monitors
frequencies, undervoltages and overvoltages in DC, AC and
3(N)AC systems. The phase voltages and/or line-to-line voltages
are measured as r.m.s. value and are continuously shown on
the device display. The measured value required to trigger the
alarm relay is stored.
Supply voltage US Type Art. No.
AC/DC 100…240 V VMD461-D-2 B93010047
Ordering information
Description Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per device) B98060008
Coupling device CD440 B73010046

AC current relays are designed to monitor the upper and lower
limit of a defined response value.
Ordering information
Accessories
Description Art. No.
Mounting clip for XM420 enclosure B98060008
Supply voltage US
1) Type
Art. No.
Screw-type
terminal
Push-wire
terminal
AC 16…72 V/DC 9.6 V…94 V, 15…460 Hz CMD420-D-1 B93060006 B73060006
AC/DC 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz CMD420-D-2 B93060007 B73060007
AC 16…72 V/DC 9.6 V…94 V, 15…460 Hz CMD421-D-1 B93060008 B73060008
AC/DC 70…300 V, 15…460 Hz CMD421-D-2 B93060009 B73060009
1) Absolute values
22
Current relay for AC currents
LINETRAXX® CMS460